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Roll'in Dole
Dole, France, 24 june 2018

Classic Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1770670001349 Vu Van Kha Vincent FRA
2 1840670000623 Dupire Fabien FRA
3 2980670005884 Tournier Marion FRA
4 2020670002503 Perrot Lucie FRA
5 2020670005886 Desfete Pauline FRA
6 1740670005242 Rabehasaina Landy FRA
7 2020670003128 Vadant Clara FRA
8 1800670000278 Uhrig Stephane FRA
9 1010670003126 Legrand Thibaud FRA

Classic Benjamin – Minime Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA
2 1050670003133 Vadant Bastien FRA
3 2050670005887 Panel Jeanne FRA
4 2040670005888 Barbier Jeanne FRA
5 1050670005229 Jacquet Thomas FRA
6 1060670005924 Mairot Constant FRA

Classic Poussin Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1080670005224 Didier Martin FRA
2 1090670004549 Didier Clovis FRA
3 2080670005286 Vadant Emma FRA
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Speed Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1770670001349 Vu Van Kha Vincent FRA
2 2020670002503 Perrot Lucie FRA
3 1840670000623 Dupire Fabien FRA
4 1990670005890 Simonet Arthur FRA
5 1740670005242 Rabehasaina Landy FRA
5 1010670003126 Legrand Thibaud FRA
5 1800670000278 UHRIG Stéphane FRA
5 2980670005884 Tournier Marion FRA
9 2020670005886 Desfete Pauline FRA
9 2020670003128 Vadant Clara FRA

Speed Benjamin – Minime Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1050670003133 Vadant Bastien FRA
2 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA
3 2050670005887 Panel Jeanne FRA
4 2040670005888 Barbier Jeanne FRA
5 1050670005229 Jacquet Thomas FRA

Speed Poussin Mixed 
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1080670005224 Didier Martin FRA
2 2080670005779 Miletto Aude FRA
3 1090670004549 Didier Clovis FRA
4 2080670005286 Vadant Emma FRA

Jump Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1770670001349 Vu Van Kha Vincent FRA
2 1020670005896 Michaud Guillaume FRA
3 1010670006349 Drieu Nicolas FRA
4 2930670004756 Marillier Charline FRA
5 1920670006350 Mermet Quentin FRA
6 1050670006351 Saubaritz Tristan FRA
7 1990670005890 Simonet Arthur FRA
8 1010670003126 Legrand Thibaud FRA
9 1740670005242 Rabehasaina Landy FRA

10 2980670005884 Tournier Marion FRA
11 2020670005886 Desfete Pauline FRA
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Jump Benjamin Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1060670005924 Mairot Constant FRA
2 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA
3 1050670005229 Jacquet Thomas FRA
4 1050670003133 Vadant Bastien FRA
5 1060670006352 Thuegaz Yohan FRA

Jump Poussin Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2080670005779 Miletto Aude FRA
2 1080670005224 Didier Martin FRA
3 1090670004549 Didier Clovis FRA
4 2080670005286 Vadant Emma FRA
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